

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.6430/2024

The Principal Secretary & Ors.
-----Petitioners

Versus

Deepak Kumar Gupta
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No.1179/2024

Deepak Kumar Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Samit Sharma & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General (through V.C.) assisted by Ms. Harshita Thakral Mr. Sneha Kaushal on behalf of Mr. Neeraj Batra, G.C.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gitesh Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/05/2026

Let these matters be listed in 2nd week of July, 2026, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

(ANAND SHARMA),J